
 2025 Spring A League

Day Date Time Rink Home Away
Wednesday 23-Apr 8:30pm OLY Little Caesar's Young Gunz
Sunday 27-Apr 7:30pm OLY UP Score Little Caesar's
Monday 28-Apr 9:15pm OLY Young Gunz UP Score
Wednesday 30-Apr 8pm OLY Young Gunz Little Caesar's
Sunday 4-May 4:30pm PRO Little Caesar's UP Score
Monday 5-May 9:15pm PRO UP Score Young Gunz
Wednesday 7-May 9:30pm PRO Young Gunz Little Caesar's
Monday 12-May 8:15pm PRO Little Caesar's UP Score
Wednesday 14-May 8pm PRO UP Score Young Gunz
Monday 19-May 9:15pm PRO Young Gunz Little Caesar's
Wednesday 21-May 9pm PRO UP Score Little Caesar's
Wednesday 28-May 9pm PRO Young Gunz UP Score
Playoff
Monday 2-Jun 8:15pm PRO 2nd Place 3rd Place

4-Jun 8pm PRO 1st winner 2nd v 3rd



 2025 Spring C League

Day Date Time Rink Home Away
Tuesday 22-Apr 8pm OLY Hoffman's Stretch's

9:15pm OLY Da Beers Weed the People
9pm PRO Labadie C Kryszak Cobras

Thursday 24-Apr 8:30pm PRO Da Beers Kryszak Cobras
9:45pm PRO Weed the People Stretch's
8:45pm OLY Labadie C Busch Light

Sunday 27-Apr 8:45pm OLY Busch Light Stretch's
7pm PRO Labadie C Da Beers
8:15pm PRO Hoffman's Weed the People

Tuesday 29-Apr 8:30pm OLY Stretch's Kryszak Cobras
9:45pm OLY Busch Light Weed the People
9pm PRO Hoffman's Da Beers

Thursday 1-May 8pm PRO Labadie C Hoffman's
9:15pm PRO Kryszak Cobras Busch Light

Sunday 4-May 4pm OLY Kryszak Cobras Busch Light
5:15pm OLY Stretch's Da Beers
5:45pm PRO Labadie C Hoffman's

Tuesday 6-May 9:30pm PRO Weed the People Kryszak Cobras
Thursday 8-May 8:30pm PRO Busch Light Hoffman's

9:45pm PRO Stretch's Labadie C
Tuesday 13-May 8:30pm PRO Da Beers Busch Light

9:45pm PRO Kryszak Cobras Hoffman's
Thusday 15-May 9pm PRO Weed the People Labadie C
Tuesday 20-May 8pm PRO Busch Light Labadie C

9:15pm PRO Stretch's Weed the People
Thursday 22-May 8:30pm PRO Kryszak Cobras Da Beers
Tuesday 27-May 8pm PRO Hoffman's Stretch's

9:15pm PRO Weed the People Da Beers

Playoffs start Thursday, 5/29
Janet will let me know if there is one playoff group or two, then I will put a scheule out.

Playoffs for Hoffman's, Busch Light, & Stretch's
Sunday 1-Jun 4pm 2nd Place 3rd Place
Wednesday 4-Jun 9:15pm 1st Place Winner 2nd v 3rd

Playoff for Da Beers, Labadie, Kryszak Cobras, and Weed the People
Thursday 29-May 7:30pm 1st Place 4th Place

8:45pm 2nd Place 3rd Place
Sunday 1-Jun 5:15pm Winner 5/29 7:30pm Winner 5/19 8:45pm


